
 
 

Prevention of Sexual Harassment (PoSH)  

Internal Committee Members 
 

Sr. No. IC Role Name Designation Email ID 

1 Chairperson Ajita Kakade 
Chief – Credit, 
Operations, & Human 
Resource 

ajita.kakade@bajajfinserv.in  

2 
Committee 
Member 

Jennifer Mathew 
Fernandes 

Deputy Chief Human 
Resources Officer – 
Bajaj Finance Ltd 

jennifer.fernandes@bajajfinserv.in  

3 
Committee 
Member 

Vishal Diwan Head – Legal vishal.diwan@bajajfinserv.in 

4 
Committee 
Member 

Hema Ratnam 
National Manager - 
Central Operations & 
Service 

hema.ratnam@bajajfinserv.in  

5 
Committee 
Member 

Savita Dadar 
National Manager – 
Administration  

savita.dadar@bajajfinserv.in  

6 
External Member 
representing a legal 
body and NGO 

Lolita Kewalramani/ 
Sonal Mattoo 

External Counsel 
lolita09@gmail.com/ 
sonalmattoo@helpinghands.org.in 

7 
External Legal 
expert 

Sonal Mattoo External Counsel sonalmattoo@helpinghands.org.in 

 

    Contact Number: 02071878150 
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